## ROYSTON HEATH ARCHERY CLUB MEMBERSHIP FORM



TitleName	
Address	
Post CodeTelephone/mo	obile
E-mail	
By signing I am agreeing to abide by the Rules and Policies of Archery GB. from the Archery GB website.	These are available for download
Signed Date If under 18	3 please fill in second page
General Data Protection Regulation 2018: Possible the relevant County and Region. We will provide Archery Club you will automatically be a the relevant County and Region. We will provide Archery GB with your personal data wonline portal for you (https://agb.sport80.com) which amongst other things, allows you you have any questions about the continuing privacy of your personal data when it igdpr@archerygb.org.  Royston Heath Archery Club holds members' names, phone numbers, email, date of birtle We use this information to send you information about the club and for the membership. The membership secretary is primarily responsible for holding your data securely, oth access if required (e.g. for competition entries).  They will not pass on your details to another person without your permission  You have the right to check and update your personal data via the membership secretary by contacting the membership secretary.  They will hold your data while you are a member of Royston Heath Archery Club and for Your Choices Please tick each box to signify your agreement to the follor agree to being contacted by phone or text by the committee I agree to receive the Club's communications by email I agree to being contacted by email by the committee I agree to photographs being used on the website, social media or lot I agree that my scores are held on the Royston Heath Archery Club website, members section	registered as a member of Archery GB and which they will use to enable access to an a to set and amend your privacy setting. If is shared with Archery GB please contact th, any disabilities and postal addresses. To of Archery GB. The members of the committee may have try at any time. You can withdraw consents not more than six years afterwards. The wing
Signed:	
Date:	
Signed Date	
Membership Secretary - Deborah Martin, 5 Mortimer Road Poyston SG8	7HS

Membership Secretary – Deborah Martin, 5 Mortimer Road Royston SG8 7HS

E-mail:- <u>Deborah.martin40@ntlworld.com</u> tel: 01763 222208

<sup>\*</sup> Cheques should be made payable to Royston Heath Archery Club



UNDER 18's The parents or guardians of under 18s must sign the consent section of this form. Please refer to the Club's policy on the attendance of under 18's at club beginner's courses or club meetings.

Parental Consent: I the undersigned hereby consent to the above-named person joining the Royston Heath	
Archery Club. I hereby confirm that I am the applicant's Parent/Guardian.	
I am aware that a parent, guardian or allocated responsible adult must be present at all times when my	
child/ward attends the club. Yes [ ] No [ ]	
Signed Date	
(parent/guardian)	
Email (if different from above)	